2/7/2026

LASTBALL

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
LASTBALL 4
LASTBALL 5
LASTBALL 6

Totals:
Regular 1
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 10

Totals:
SPOTLITE 2

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

aa b~ wN

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.50
$10.00
$27.50

$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$12.50
$200.00

$387.50
$100.00

$100.00
$24.00
$54.00
$6.25
$102.00

$186.25

$723.75

Winners

$52.00
$1.25
$6.00

$59.25
$36.00
$77.00
$32.25

$3.00

$4.00

$152.25
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6.80
$2.00
$0.00

$8.80

$220.30

PC

Hald
($39.50)
$8.75
$21.50

($9.25)
$14.00
($2.00)
$17.75
$9.50
$196.00

$235.25
$100.00

$100.00
$24.00
$47.20
$4.25
$102.00

$177.45

$503.45

ntOfSales
1.73
1.38
3.80

6.91
6.91
10.36
6.91
1.73
27.63

53.54
13.82

13.82
3.32
7.46
0.86

14.09

25.73

100.00

tedReturn

0.92
0.93
0.92

0.75
0.84
0.83
0.81
0.67

0.50

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.02
0.01
0.03

0.05
0.09
0.06
0.01
0.19

0.07

0.02
0.04
0.00
0.07

0.66



