

2/7/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

PC

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	LASTBALL	4	\$12.50	\$52.00	(\$39.50)	1.73	0.92	0.02
	LASTBALL	5	\$10.00	\$1.25	\$8.75	1.38	0.93	0.01
	LASTBALL	6	\$27.50	\$6.00	\$21.50	3.80	0.92	0.03
LASTBALL	Totals:		\$50.00	\$59.25	(\$9.25)	6.91		
	Regular	1	\$50.00	\$36.00	\$14.00	6.91	0.75	0.05
	Regular	2	\$75.00	\$77.00	(\$2.00)	10.36	0.84	0.09
	Regular	3	\$50.00	\$32.25	\$17.75	6.91	0.83	0.06
	Regular	4	\$12.50	\$3.00	\$9.50	1.73	0.81	0.01
	Regular	10	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$196.00	27.63	0.67	0.19
Regular	Totals:		\$387.50	\$152.25	\$235.25	53.54		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	13.82	0.50	0.07
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	13.82		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	3.32	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$54.00	\$6.80	\$47.20	7.46	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$6.25	\$2.00	\$4.25	0.86	0.56	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$102.00	\$0.00	\$102.00	14.09	0.50	0.07
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$186.25	\$8.80	\$177.45	25.73		
Grand Totals			\$723.75	\$220.30	\$503.45	100.00		0.66